Attachment No. 4 - City of Laredo Warranty Statement
Form



Warranty Statement Page 1 of 1

SECTION C-10
WARRANTY STATEMENT FORM

City of Laredo Warranty
Statement Form

Project Information

Name:Jefferson Street WTP, Chlorine Feed Improvements Location: 2519 Jefferson St, Laredo, TX 78040

Cost: $817,918.83 Start Date: October 9, 2023

Contract/P.O. #: 379935 Council Acceptance:March 29, 2024
March 29, 2024

Completion Date:

Contractor/Sub-Contractor/Vendor
Information

Name: J. S. Haren Company Address: 1175 Highway 11 N, Athens, TN 37303

john.h@jsharen.com

ContactNumber: 423.745.5000 Email Address:

Warranty Information

CPVC 3" & 4" Pipe, CPVC Ball Valves

Coverage Type (Detail):

). NIA

Required Maintenance (Detail

N/A
Manuals Received (if applicable): NA Expiration Date:
. . N/A
Copies Provided To:
Warranty Statement
Wearethe General contractor for the above indicated project. We

guarantee our workmanship, equipment and materials to be free from defects for a period of
One (1) year from the completion date.

rw.4
L, 7 B
Signature: W L Date: 3/2?/ w02
\v4 L]

For Warranty Management Office Use Only:

Entered into Warranty Management Tracker? EnteredBy:
Warranty Management Act # Assigned:

Date Entered:

Division C



